
Day Date Opponent Time Site
Friday Aug. 19 Allen (S) 10:00 AM Eagle Stadium
Friday Aug. 26 Skyline 7:30 PM UTA
Friday Sept. 2 Southlake Carroll 7:30 PM Dragon Stadium
Friday Sept. 9 South Grand Prairie 7:30 PM Cravens
Friday Sept. 16 Bye 7:30 PM
Friday Sept. 23 Bowie* 7:30 PM UTA
Thursday Sept. 29 Paschal* 7:00 PM Farrington
Friday Oct. 7 Mansfield* (H) 7:30 PM Cravens
Friday Oct. 14 Sam Houston*(+)(Y) 7:30 PM UTA
Friday Oct. 21 North Crowley* 7:30 PM North Crowley
Friday Oct. 28 Arlington* 7:30 PM UTA
Thursday Nov. 3 Lamar* 7:30 PM Cravens

Day Date Opponent Time Site

Friday Aug. 19 Allen (S) 9:00 AM Eagle Stadium

Wednesday Aug. 24 Irving - JV Silver 7:00 PM Martin

Thursday Aug. 25 Skyline 7:30 PM Forester

Thursday Sept. 1 Southlake Carroll 6/7:30 PM Martin

Thursday Sept. 8 South Grand Prairie 6/7:30 PM South GP

Thursday Sept. 15 Bye

Thursday Sept. 22 Bowie* 6/7:30 PM Bowie

Wednesday Sept. 28 Paschal* 6/7:30 PM Martin

Thursday Oct. 6 Mansfield* 6/7:30 PM Mansfield

Thursday Oct. 13 Sam Houston* 6/7:30 PM Sam Houston

Thursday Oct. 20 North Crowley* 6/7:30 PM Martin

Thursday Oct. 27 Arlington* 6/7:30 PM Martin
Wednesday Nov. 2 Lamar* 6/7:30 PM Martin

Day Date Opponent Time Site

Friday Aug. 19 Allen (S) 9:00 AM Old Eagle Stadium

Wednesday Aug. 24 Irving - 9th Silver 5:30 PM Martin

Thursday Aug. 25 Skyline 6:00 PM Forester

Thursday Sept. 1 Southlake Carroll 6/7:30 PM Southlake

Thursday Sept. 8 South Grand Prairie 6/7:30 PM Martin

Thursday Sept. 15 Bye

Thursday Sept. 22 Bowie* 6/7:30 PM Martin

Wednesday Sept. 28 Paschal* 6/7:30 PM Paschal

Thursday Oct. 6 Mansfield* 6/7:30 PM Martin

Thursday Oct. 13 Sam Houston* 6/7:30 PM Martin

Thursday Oct. 20 North Crowley* 6/7:30 PM North Crowley

Thursday Oct. 27 Arlington* 6/7:30 PM Arlington
Wednesday Nov. 2 Lamar* 6/7:30 PM Cravens

Martin Warrior Football 2016
Varsity Schedule

Junior Varsity Schedule

Freshman Schedule

Home Games in Bold 
        (*) District Game              (+) Senior Night           (Y) Youth Football Night 

(H) Homecoming     (S) Scrimmage 

Head Coach: Bob Wager  Superintendent: Dr. Marcelo Cavazos 
Athletic Phone: 682-867-8683 Principal: Marlene Roddy 
Athletic Fax: 817-561-8705 Athletic Director: Kevin Ozee 


